Total financial liabilities -  - - 2,175 2,175

Net financial assets 80,329 - - - 105,357 185,686

30 June 2021
Financial assets
Cash and cash equivalents 54,263  - - - 54,263
Receivables - - - - 38,105 38,105
Loans receivable - 2,489 - - - 2,489
Financial assets at FVTPL - - - - 96,403 96,403
Total financial assets 54,263 2,489 - - 134,508 191,260

Financial liabilities
Trade and other payables - - - - 19,742 19,742
Borrowings - - 20,875 - - 20,875
Total financial liabilities - - 20,875 - 19,742 40,617

Net financial assets 54,263 2,489 (20,875) - 114,766 150,643

360 Capital Group

Notes to the consolidated financial statements

For the year ended 30 June 2022

75

360 Capital Group
Notes to the consolidated financial statements
For the year ended 30 June 2022

75

Note 23: Other financial assets and liabilities (continued)

Summarised interest rate sensitivity analysis

The table below illustrates the potential impact a change in interest rates by +/-1% would have had on the Group’s profit and equity.

   Change in interest rate
   -1% +1%

Carrying
amount  Profit Equity Profit Equity

   $'000  $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
30 June 2022

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents   80,329  (803) (803) 803 803

Financial liabilities
Borrowings   -  - - - -
Total (decrease) increase   80,329  (803) (803) 803 803

30 June 2021

Financial assets

Cash and cash equivalents   54,263  (543) (543) 543 543

Financial liabilities
Borrowings   20,875  209 209 (209) (209)
Total (decrease) increase   (334) (334) 334 334

Foreign exchange risk

In prior year, the Group’s foreign exchange rate risk arose from overseas investments held indirectly by GDC which had been
consolidated into the financial position and performance of the Group. Some investments were denominated in foreign currencies
and expose the Group to foreign exchange rate risk. As GDC was disposed and deconsolidated in September 2021, there is no
foreign exchange risk as at 30 June 2022.

The table below illustrates the potential impact a change in foreign exchange rates by +/-1% would have had on the Group’s profit
and equity. The impact of other currencies are considered immaterial.